
Bikaner - Jaipur Special Fare SF Special ( via Fatehpur Shekhawati )/04704XXXX - SF - NCR 
BKN/Bikaner Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 

6h 35m - 380 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKN Bikaner Junction 08:15 0 1 0 70 NWR
2 NPS Napasar 08:38 08:40 2m 0 1 27 84 237 NWR
3 SDGH Sri Dungargarh 09:13 09:15 2m 0 1 73 83 272 NWR
4 RJR Rajaldesar 09:49 09:51 2m 0 1 120 60 307 NWR
5 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 10:08 10:13 5m 0 1 137 45 NWR
6 CUR Churu Junction 11:10 11:20 10m 0 1 180 68 NWR
7 FPS Fatehpur Shekhawati 11:58 12:00 2m 0 1 223 57 331 NWR
8 SIKR Sikar Junction 12:50 12:55 5m 0 1 270 75 NWR
9 RGS Ringas Junction 13:35 13:38 3m 0 1 320 50 NWR
10 JP Jaipur Junction 14:50 0 1 380 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (16:06)

May 06 2024 (16:06)

1

1


